

Skyworks to Present at Lehman Brothers T4 2004 Technology Conference

WOBURN, Mass.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Dec. 1, 2004--Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (NASDAQ:SWKS), the industry's leading wireless semiconductor company focused on radio frequency (RF) and complete cellular system solutions, today announced that company executives will be presenting at the Lehman Brothers T4 2004 Conference. The presentation will take place on Wednesday, Dec. 8, 2004, at 4:30 p.m. Pacific Time from the Fairmont Hotel in San Francisco, California.

About Skyworks

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. is the industry's leading wireless semiconductor company focused on RF and complete cellular system solutions for mobile communications applications. The company provides front-end modules, RF subsystems and cellular systems to handset, WLAN and infrastructure customers.

Skyworks is headquartered in Woburn, Mass., with executive offices in Irvine, Calif. The company has design, engineering, manufacturing, marketing, sales and service facilities throughout North America, Europe, Japan, China, Korea, Taiwan and India. For more information please visit www.skyworksinc.com.

CONTACT: Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Pilar Barrigas (Media), 949-231-3061 or Thomas Schiller (Investors), 949-231-4700

SOURCE: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.